

SPL. Case No. 11/2020 (10)

Order No. 02

Dated. 07.01.2025.

////

Today is fixed for appearance and SDT .
Accused Mrinoj Sinha on c/b is present .
Fix 01/04/2025 for appearance and evidence .
Issue summon upon CSW 1 .

D/C

Judge, Special Court
(Under S.C. & S.T. (POA Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.